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A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient.
Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The information
presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or
instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or
medical practices in individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.
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Clinique Saint-Luc Bouge

Friday 20 September 2019

Time

07:30

08:15

08:45

09:45

10:15

10:30

11:30

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:30
15:45
16:45

17:00

Activity
Arrival at Clinique Saint-Luc Bouge

Coffee, Tea and Breakfast

Patient Positioning and Anesthesiology
Techniques

Live Surgery - Partial Cuff Repair
Presentation - Rotator Cuff

Treatment Options

Coffee Break

Live Surgery - BLS Technique for Anterior
Instability

Presentation - Massive Cuff Repair

Lunch

Live Surgery - Massive Cuff Repair

Presentation - BLS Technique for Anterior
Instability

Coffee Break
Complex Case Discussions
Closing Remarks

Drinks & Innovation Workshop
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Faculty

Dr. Opsomer

Dr. van Raebroeckx
Dr. Opsomer (Moderator)

Dr. Opsomer

Dr. Brzoska
Dr. van Raebroeckx (Moderator)

Dr. Lejeune

Dr. Lejeune
Dr. Brzoska (Moderator)

Dr. Brzoska

All delegates
Dr. Lejeune

All delegates
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