

# Stryker Shoulder Academy



20 September 2019 Clinique Saint-Luc Bouge Bouge, Belgium



# **ICONIX - All Suture Anchor**

## stryker

# With Intellibraid Technology

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.

stry

stryke

# Faculty

# stryker

#### Chairman

Dr. Etienne Lejeune Belgium

#### Faculty

**Dr. Roman Brzoska** Poland

**Dr. Antoon van Raebroeckx** Belgium

**Dr. Gaetan Opsomer** Belgium

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.



### stryker

#### **Clinique Saint-Luc Bouge**

#### Friday 20 September 2019

Time	Activity	Faculty
	Arrival at Clinique Saint-Luc Bouge	
07:30	Coffee, Tea and Breakfast	
08:15	Patient Positioning and Anesthesiology Techniques	Dr. Opsomer
08:45	Live Surgery - Partial Cuff Repair	Dr. van Raebroeckx Dr. Opsomer (Moderator)
09:45	Presentation - Rotator Cuff Treatment Options	Dr. Opsomer
10:15	Coffee Break	
10:30	Live Surgery - BLS Technique for Anterior Instability	Dr. Brzoska Dr. van Raebroeckx (Moderator)
11:30	Presentation - Massive Cuff Repair	Dr. Lejeune
12:00	Lunch	
13:00	Live Surgery - Massive Cuff Repair	Dr. Lejeune Dr. Brzoska (Moderator)
14:00	Presentation - BLS Technique for Anterior Instability	Dr. Brzoska
15:30	Coffee Break	
15:45	Complex Case Discussions	All delegates
16:45	Closing Remarks	Dr. Lejeune
17:00	Drinks & Innovation Workshop	All delegates

A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.

### **Notes**

# stryker





A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to use a particular product when treating a particular patient. Stryker does not dispense medical advice and recommends that surgeons be trained in the use of any particular product before using it in surgery. The information presented is intended to demonstrate the breadth of Stryker product offerings. A surgeon must always refer to the package insert, product label and/or instructions for use before using any Stryker product. Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory and/or medical practices in individual markets. Please contact your Stryker representative if you have questions about the availability of Stryker products in your area.